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	NUMBER
	sumA
	sumB1
	sumB2
	sumC
	Diaph
	E
	A
	e'
	VTI
	FE

	LEARNING
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0

	TEST
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1

	T Tube (control)
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PERCENTAGE
	sumA
	sumB1
	sumB2
	sumC
	Diaph
	E
	A
	e'
	VTI
	FE

	LEARNING
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.014
	0.015
	0.014
	0

	TEST
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.015
	0
	0.015
	0
	0
	0.015

	T Tube (control)
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0.176
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Supplemental Digital Content 7. Missing data. Abbreviations: SumA, number of lung quadrants with A profile; SumB1, number of lung quadrants with B1 profile; SumB2, number of lung quadrants with B2 profile; SumC, number of lung quadrants with C profile; mExcD, mean diaphragm excursion (left and right); E, E-wave velocity; A, A-wave velocity ; Ea, Ea-wave velocity; VTI, left ventricular outflow tract velocity time integral; FE, left ventricular ejection fraction; E/A, E/A ratio; E/Ea, E/Ea ratio.
